submersible sump and effluent PUMPS
MYERS® SSM33I SERIES
applications
The Myers® SSM33I series pumps
are engineered for performance
in a variety of demanding drainage
applications. The heavy-duty
cast iron housing and oil-filled

Basement sumps, dewatering,
light effluent
ordering information
									A        pprox.
	Catalog			P   hase/		D  ischarge	S witch	C ord	 Wt.
	Number	 HP	 Volts	C ycles	A mps	S ize	T ype	L ength	L bs.
	SSM33IM1C	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9	 1-1/2"	 Manual	 20'	 28
	SSM33IP-1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9	 1-1/2”	 Teth/Auto*	 10’	 28
	SSM33IPC-1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9	 1-1/2”	 Teth/Auto*	 20’	 28
	SSM33IPV1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9	 1-1/2”	 Vert/Auto*	 10’	 28
	SSM33IPV1C	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9	 1-1/2”	 Vert/Auto*	 20’	 28
*Piggyback
DIMENSIONS
M9010SSE (12/17/12)
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.